
2010 Great Lakes Homeland Security Training Conference & Expo 
Exhibitor Information 

 

Company Name Booth # Web site 
866 Recovery Ballroom A  

ADT Advanced Integration 10 www.adtcommercialsolutions.com 

AVI Systems 8 www.avisystems.com 

AWT911 14 www.awt911.com 

Ahura Scientific 9 www.ahurascientific.com 

All Warning Systems Inc. 11 www.advancedwarningsystems.com  

Allied Information Solutions, Inc. Ballroom A www.allied-info.com  

American Messaging 18 www.americanmessaging.net 

American Red Cross Vehicle(s) www.rsda-redcross.org 

Argus-Hazco 6 www.argus-hazco.com  

Beresford Co. 13 www.beresfordco.com  

CMP Distributors 28 www.cmpdist.com  

Civil Air Patrol Vehicle  

Core Technology Corporation 1 www.coretechcorp.com  

Digicom Global, Inc. 43  

Do 1 Thing 19 www.do1thing.us  

eGuardian (Federal Bureau of Investigation) 16 www.fbi.gov  

Emergency Communications Network/CodeRED 33 www.emergencycommunications.net 

EVAC Q SLING 21 www.evacqsling.com 

Federal Signal Codespear 20 www.federalsignal.com  

Fleis & Vandenbrink Engineering, Inc. 32 www.fveng.com 

Huffmaster Protective Services Group 38  

IdentiSys Inc. 29 www.identisys.com 

Information Builders Ballroom A www.ibi.com 

Kenwood Communications 44 www.kenwoodusa.com 

Law Enforcement and Michigan National Data Exchange 
(N-DEx/MiDEx) 45 

www.fbi.gov/hq/cjisd/ndex/ndex_home.htm

Michigan Center for Public Health Preparedness 3 www.mipreparedness.org 

Michigan Citizen Corps Ballroom A www.michigan.gov/emhsd 

MiDeal Ballroom A www.michigan.gov/mideal 

MI Department of Information Technology & MiCAMP 35 www.michigan.gov/dit  

Michigan Emergency Management Association (MEMA) 36 & 37 www.memaonline.org 

Michigan Intelligence Operations Center (MIOC) 2 www.michigan.gov/mioc  

Michigan Mortuary Response Team (MI-MORT) 31 www.mimort.org 
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2010 Great Lakes Homeland Security Training Conference & Expo 
Exhibitor Information (continued) 

 

Company Name Booth # Web site 
Michigan State Firemen’s Association 39  

Michigan State Police, Canteen Ballroom A  

Michigan State Police, Communications Ballroom A  

Michigan State Police, EMHS Training Center 42 www.michigan.gov/emhsd-training 

MI Volunteer Registry  30 www.MIVolunteerRegistry.org 

Municipal Services Consulting 27  

MUSAR Training Foundation 41  

No-Spills Committee 12 www.no-spills.org 

OSD Tech 15 www.osdtech.com 

Precision Data Products 7 www.precision.com  

ProPac, Inc. 24 & 25 www.propacusa.com 

Richardson Business Machines 22 www.richardsonbus.com 

Schuler Books Ballroom A www.schulerbooks.com  

SDECO Underwater Technology 34  

Securitas Security Services USA, Inc 23 www.securitasinc.com 

Siena Heights University 4 www.sienaheights.edu 

Spencer Manufacturing, Inc. Vehicle www.spencermfginc.com  

Sprint Nextel 40 www.sprint.com 

USDA, Rural Development 26 www.rurdev.usda.gov/mi 

Verizon Wireless 5 www.verizonwireless.com  

Whelen Engineering Co. Inc. 17 www.whelen.com 

Zimek Rapid Decontamination Systems (Hastings Air En) Vehicle www.hastingsairenergy.com  

 
 

 
 

Siena Heights University  
for supporting the Cyber Café 
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